Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-184 ESOL INDIAN CRK (ROCKBRIDGE) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:48 AM OCONNEL CT, 30088 & OROARKE DR, 30088 1 1
06:49 AM  OCAROL CT, 30088 & OROARKE DR, 30088 1 2
06:54 AM BRITTANY DR ,30083 & LELAND DR ,30083 1 3
06:59 AM  GARDEN WALK DR ,30083 & MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 2 5
07:05 AM KENILWORTH CIR, 30083 & KENILWORTH CIR, 30083 3 8
07:11 AM  MEMORIAL DR & SUMMIT CREEK DR ,30083 HAVERLY APTS (ENT) 12 20
07:14 AM VILLAGE SQ DR ,30083 & ABBERLEY CLIFTON GLEN APT 2 22
07:15AM  HAMBRICK RD ,30083 & OLD FRNT ST PARC 500 APT 17 39
07:17 AM 100 ASHLEY CREEK CIR ,30083 POLO CLUB APTS 5 44
07:19 AM  VILLAGE SQ DR ,30083 & BERESFORD (N) CLIFTON GLN 4 48
07:21 AM WINDCHASE LA ,30083 & TIMBERLAKE WINDCHASE CONDO 3 51
07:23AM  HAMBRICK RD & ASHLEY PL ,30083 MIDWOOD GARDEN 18 69
07:30 AM SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 230.853

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

05/08/2025 Page 1



